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caLway Foops, i Calway Foods, Inc Cullers  Cullers Farm Office: +1(478) 825 4224
Jack Huang Farm Will Cullers Fax: +1(478) 825 0015
2005 De La Cruz Blvd., Suite 134 9601 Hwy. 16 Email: duke@genuinega.com
Santa Clara, California 95050 Comanche, TX 76442 Web: www.genuinega.com
Mobile: +1 (510) 877 6768 Mobile: +1(575) 644 9511 Web: www.thepecannation.com
Office: +1(408) 423 9138 Email: willcullers@gmail.com
Fax: +1 (408) 496 6688 @

Email: jackh@calwayfoods.com Diamond Foods LLC
Web: www.calwayfoods.com .
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Carter Pecan/ Arnco, Inc
Sally Arn

428 Thomas Drive/

Panama City Beach, FL 32408, US
Mobile: +1(334) 268 8998

Office: +1(334) 218 3803

Email: sally@carterpecan.com
Web: www.carterpecan.com

Chase Pecan

Drew Haas

Director of International Business
Mobile:+1 (254) 715 5225
(WhatsApp)

Office: +44 (7534) 019022 (UK)
Email: drewhaas@chasepecan.com,
athaas@gmail.com

Web: www.chasepecan.com

Cochise Pecans

Stephen Christian

Owner

Mobile: +1 (602) 300 0585
Email: sales@cochisepecans.com
Web: www.cochisepecans.com

EASTERLIN
PECAN CQ

Senior Director, Ingredient Sales
Mobile: +1 (916) 589 7041

Office: +1(209) 461 7396

Email: ccromwell@diamondfoods.com

Steve Zaffarano

President

1050 South Diamond St.
Stockton, CA 95205

Mobile: +1(209) 481 0041
Office: +1 (209) 467 6233
Web: www.diamondfoods.com

Easterlin Pecans

Will Easterlin

Mobile: +1(478) 244 9812
Email: will@easterlinpecan.com
Web: www.easterlinpecan.com

Genuine Georgia Group

Pecan Nation

Duke Lane Il

P.O.Box 716, 50 Lane Rd.
Fort Valley, Georgia 31030

Matthew Bailey

207 Blythe Street

Pelham, GA 31779

Office: +1(229) 881 0487

Fax: +1(478) 825 0015
Email:baileyfarms8573@gmail.com,
mbailey@globalcommoditiesexchange.org
Web: www.globalcommoditiesexchange.org

Hudson Pecans

Scott Hudson

President/CFO

Mobile: +1(229) 425 1130
Office: +1(229) 468 9473
Web: www.hudsonpecan.com

Merritt Pecan

Richard Merritt

P.O. Box 39, Highway 520
Weston, Georgia 31832

Office: +1(229) 828 6610

Fax: +1(229) 828 2061

Toll Free: 1 800 762 9152
Email: rmerritt@windstream.net
Web: www.merritt-pecan.com
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Navarro Pecan Company
John Hutchens

2131 Highway 31 East

Corsicana, Texas 75109

Mobile: +1(210) 464 5064

Office: +1(903) 872 5641

Email:
jhutchens@navarropecan.com,
sales@navarropecan.com

Web: www.navarropecan.com

Mary Magers
Mobile: +1(903) 872 5641
Email: mmagers@navarropecan.com

Pearson Farm

Kyle Barfield

5575 Zenith Mill Road

Fort Valley, GA 31030

Office: +1(478)827 0750
Fax: +1(478)825 1194
Toll-Free: 1 888 423 7374
Email: kyle@pearsonfarm.com
Web: www.pearsonfarm.com

Pecan Grove Farms

Daniel J. Zedan

Executive VF, Sales & Marketing
1505 Paramount Parkway

Batavia, IL 60510

Office: +1(630) 879 5200

Email: dan@pecangrovefarms.com
Web: www.pecangrovefarms.com

Shamrock Shamrock Ranch, LLC
RanCh, LLC Trey Pippin
P.O. Box 3330
Albany, Georgia 31706
Office: +1(229) 436 8898
Email: treypippin@gmail.com

South Georgia Pecans
Garrett Ferguson

Director of Sales

2220 East Hill Ave.,
Valdosta, GA 31601

Office: +1(229)244 1321 x213
Email: gferguson@georgiapecan.com
Web: www.georgiapecan.com

Southern Roots Nut Co., LLC
Brandon Harrell

COO/President of Sales

Office: +1(229) 894 9424

Web: www.southernroots.org

T Stahmanns
L &%E ) Lucas Schmidt
STAHMANNS Sales Manager

Mobile: +1(575) 294 6839
Email: Ischmidt@stahmanns.com
Web: www.stahmanns.com

T ESTATE GROWN

Robby Coker / Chris Coker

1781 Hwy. 78 NW

Monroe, Georgia 30655

Office: +1(770) 207 6486

Fax: +1(770) 207 4403

Email: robby@stonemountainpecan.com
Web: www.stonemountainpecan.com

Stone Mountain Pecan Co., Inc.

Stackeys

Sunpyland

farms
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KON Pecans & Produce

Stuckey’s Corporation
705 South Main Street

Wrens, Georgia 30833

Office: +1(706) 547 2220

Email: customerservice@theorchardsgourmet.com

Sunnyland Farms

Alex Willson

Mobile: +1(615) 714-6755
Email:awillson@sunnylandfarms.net

W.G. Hamil, LLC.
Kyle Barker

Post Office Box 5947
Thomasville, GA 31758
Mobile: +1(229)733 6122
Office: +1(800) 735 6206
Phone: +1 (229) 228 9169
Fax: +1(229) 228 0022
Web: WGHamil.com

Zorro Pecans

Shelly Jones

Mobile: +1(229)343 7579
Email: shelly@zorropecans.com
Web: www.zorropecans.com



